
Winter-Challenge Brutto
Stand: 10.02.19, 15:22 Uhr

Pos. Nam 17.11. 25.11. 01.12. 09.12. 15.12. 23.12. 05.01. 13.01. 19.01. 27.01. 02.02. 10.02. Total

   1 Stüben, Frank     12     14     15     12     12     13     11   (11)     13    102
   2 Boog, Sven     15   (10)     11     11     14   (10)     15     12     13     10    101
   3 Kumschlies, Holger     12     13    (8)     12     11     13     12   (11)     12     15    100
   4 Post, Torsten     17     12     13     16     15     15     10     98
   5 Andresen, Martin     11     14    (7)     11     17     14     13      9      8     97

Felsch, Thilo     13     11     11     12     15     16      6     13     97
   7 Reimer, Peter     13     13     12     13     13     14     15     93
   8 Broscheit, Thomas     12     13     15     13     11     10     11     85
   9 Möller, Betina      7    (6)     10     13     12     10      8     10     10     80

  10 Möller, Frank     15      9     11     12     11      8     13     79
  11 Hass, Manfred     12     10     14     12     13      7      9     77
  12 Samrei, Michael      5     10     10      9     13      9      8     11     75

von Valtier, Detlef     10      9     12     10      9      9      7      9     75
  14 Plehn, Dieter      9      7     11    (6)      8      9     11      8    (6)     10     73
  15 Metschulat, Heike      8      8      7    (7)     11    (5)      8     11     10      9     72
  16 Runge, Nico     13     15     12     13     17     70
  17 Bornholdt, Jutta     15     11      8      9      9      9     61

Steen, Thomas     17     11     14      7     12     61
  19 Studt, Ullrich      8      8      4      7      5      9    (2)     12      7     60
  20 Stuht, Andreas      8     11      8      5     10      5     11     58
  21 Thomas, Michael     12     10      8      5      6      7      6     54

Schultz, Hans-Peter     11      9     12     10     12     54
  23 Knorr, Ralf    (4)      7      6    (3)      9      4      6      9      7      5     53

Oswald, Manfred      6      9      7     11      5      8      7     53
Nagel, Jan-Peter      7      6      8      9     10      7      6     53

  26 Käsler, Thorsten      5      8     10      9      8      6      6     52
Becker, Roland     11      8     14     11      8     52

  28 Helms, Heinz      5      4      3      7      5      6     10     10     50
  29 Claespeter, Andreas     12     14      5     11      7     49
  30 Habenicht, Kirsten      5      7    (2)     12      5      5      4      6      3     47

Braun, Kathrin      7      6      8      7      8      5      6     47
  32 Schefuß, Kai      6      7      6      4      6      6      9     44

Gräber, Frank      8      8      4      5      4      8      7     44
  34 Hof, Gerardus      6      4      5      7      7      5      5      4     43
  35 Knorr, Jacqueline      6     10      1      7      7      3      5      3     42
  36 Samrei, Janet      6      8      7      8      8      4     41

Beyer, Thorsten     11     11     11      8     41
Nielson, Lars     15     13     13     41

  39 Hamer, Jan      6      8      6     11      8     39
  40 Heibel, Georg      3      4      4      4      5     10      8     38
  41 Stüben, Andreas      8      7      8      4      8      2     37
  42 Schröder, Isabel      8     11      8      9     36
  43 Rosendahl, Charlotte      5      9      7      6      8     35

Robbe, Bettina      8      6      8      6      7     35
  45 Schröder, Jan-Oliver      1      6      2      5      2    (1)      8      6      3     33

Sobolewski, Ryszard     10      7     10      6     33
  47 Kelm, Thomas      4      5      3      5      2      8      5     32
  48 Schröder, Bernd      4     11      8      7      1     31
  49 Gräfe, Petra      2      4      4      5      3      4      1      6     29

Donath, Gabi     15      6      8     29
  51 Gräber, Helga      3      7      5      5      1      7     28
  52 Ramberg, Sebastian      6      6      4      6      4     26

Küchmeister, Susanne      7     12      7     26
  54 Leue-Stuht, Marina      2      7      5      5      6     25

Freundt, Andrea      5      8      8      4     25
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Winter-Challenge Brutto - Stand: 10.02.19, 15:22 Uhr

Pos. Nam 17.11. 25.11. 01.12. 09.12. 15.12. 23.12. 05.01. 13.01. 19.01. 27.01. 02.02. 10.02. Total

  56 Hof, Verena      2    (1)      2      6      1      3      4      2      1     21
Berndt, Thomas      7      2      5      4      2      1     21
Schröder, Bettina      6      4      3      8     21

  59 Steen, Carola      6      6      7     19
  60 Beier, Katrin      5      4      5      4     18
  61 Döhring, Thorsten      1      5      3      1      3      2      2     17
  62 Hübner, Babette      2      5      3      6     16
  63 Froese, Monika      3      5      4      2     14
  64 Schaffon, Kirsten      3      5      2      1     11
  65 Döhring, Frauke      1      2      1      1      5
  66 Leißner, Torben      1      1      2
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Winter-Challenge Netto
Pos. Nam 17.11. 25.11. 01.12. 09.12. 15.12. 23.12. 05.01. 13.01. 19.01. 27.01. 02.02. 10.02. Total

   1 Andresen, Martin     19     23   (16)     20     26     23     21     18     17    167
   2 Helms, Heinz     16     18     17     22     16     21     27     25    162
   3 Samrei, Michael     11     21     21     21     24     18     19     19    154
   4 Boog, Sven     21     15     16     17     20   (15)     21     17     18   (14)    145
   5 Schröder, Jan-Oliver     14     19     15     19   (10)     15     23     20     16    141
   6 Möller, Betina     15   (13)     18     21     18     18     15     17     17    139
   7 Kumschlies, Holger     17     17   (12)     17     16     18     16   (15)     17     20    138
   8 Gräfe, Petra     13     15     15     22     17     19     13     22    136
   9 Stüben, Frank     16     18     19     16     16     16     15   (15)     16    132

Nagel, Jan-Peter     20     16     17     22     22     19     16    132
Kelm, Thomas     19     24     14     24     13     26     12    132

  12 Döhring, Thorsten     16     24     21      8     22     20     17    128
  13 Felsch, Thilo     17     15     15     16     18     20      9     17    127

von Valtier, Detlef     16     16     19     16     16     16     12     16    127
  15 Heibel, Georg     10     15     18     13     17     27     23    123
  16 Schefuß, Kai     16     17     19     15     18     17     20    122

Oswald, Manfred     12     20     18     22     15     18     17    122
  18 Plehn, Dieter     16     13     17   (10)     14     13     18     14   (11)     16    121
  19 Hof, Verena    (9)     14    (9)     16     19     15     14     15     15     12    120
  20 Braun, Kathrin     17     16     18     19     19     16     14    119
  21 Habenicht, Kirsten     15     16    (9)     22     16     11     10     15     13    118

Post, Torsten     20     15     16     19     18     18     12    118
  23 Reimer, Peter     16     17     15     17     16     17     19    117
  24 Stuht, Andreas     17     20     15     13     18     13     20    116

Broscheit, Thomas     16     18     20     18     15     14     15    116
  26 Knorr, Ralf     11     15     13   (10)     18   (10)     12     18     16     12    115
  27 Thomas, Michael     20     18     16     14     15     16     15    114
  28 Metschulat, Heike     14   (11)     11     13     16   (10)     14     17     15     13    113
  29 Rosendahl, Charlotte     18     25     21     23     24    111
  30 Knorr, Jacqueline     15     19      6     16     17     12     14     11    110
  31 Hass, Manfred     16     15     19     17     18     11     13    109
  32 Samrei, Janet     17     20     19     20     18     12    106
  33 Runge, Nico     20     21     19     19     24    103
  34 Studt, Ullrich     14     14     10     12     10     13    (8)     17     12    102
  35 Hof, Gerardus     12      8     11     16     15     15     10     13    100

Hamer, Jan     17     21     20     22     20    100
  37 Möller, Frank     18     11     14     14     13     11     16     97

Gräber, Frank     15     17     12     12     11     15     15     97
Döhring, Frauke     18     16     17     18     14     14     97

  40 Schröder, Bettina     22     12     18     17     27     96
  41 Bornholdt, Jutta     20     15     11     15     14     14     89
  42 Käsler, Thorsten      9     13     17     14     13     10     12     88
  43 Berndt, Thomas     21     11     15     15     10     11     83
  44 Gräber, Helga     12     15     15     14     10     15     81
  45 Steen, Thomas     21     14     18     11     15     79
  46 Stüben, Andreas     15     17     15      8     15      7     77
  47 Robbe, Bettina     15     15     17     13     16     76

Beier, Katrin     20     19     18     19     76
Froese, Monika     17     25     18     16     76

  50 Becker, Roland     15     12     19     16     12     74
  51 Ramberg, Sebastian     16     16     14     15     12     73
  52 Schröder, Isabel     17     20     17     18     72
  53 Leue-Stuht, Marina     11     13     17     14     16     71

Schultz, Hans-Peter     15     11     16     13     16     71
  55 Claespeter, Andreas     16     18      8     15     11     68
  56 Freundt, Andrea     17     20     19     11     67
  57 Nielson, Lars     22     20     20     62
  58 Schröder, Bernd      8     18     15     14      4     59

Schaffon, Kirsten     16     17     14     12     59
  60 Küchmeister, Susanne     17     22     16     55
  61 Sobolewski, Ryszard     15     13     16     10     54
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Winter-Challenge Netto - Stand: 10.02.19, 15:22 Uhr

Pos. Nam 17.11. 25.11. 01.12. 09.12. 15.12. 23.12. 05.01. 13.01. 19.01. 27.01. 02.02. 10.02. Total

  62 Beyer, Thorsten     14     14     14     11     53
  63 Hübner, Babette     10     13     11     15     49

Donath, Gabi     23     12     14     49
  65 Leißner, Torben     10     14     16     40

Steen, Carola     13     15     12     40
  67 Leißner, Julia     16     23     39

Hellmundt, Claudia     17     22     39
Hülsebusch, Henning     19     20     39

  70 Scholz, Hans-Jürgen     19     19     38
  71 Carstensen, Karen     15     21     36

Carstensen, Bruno     19     17     36
  73 Jung, Isolde     19     16     35
  74 Oehmen, Wilfried     13     21     34
  75 Heyland, Patricia     25      6     31
  76 Käsler, Heike     15     14     29

Hellmundt, Moritz     29     29
  78 Hellmundt, Moritz     28     28
  79 Scholz, Sieglinde     24     24
  80 Türkis, Yannic     22     22
  81 Joswig, Gordon     20     20
  82 Götz, Thomas     19     19
  83 Künzner, Kerstin     18     18
  84 Pekdemir, Burhan     17     17

Baar-Wenneker, Edith     17     17
  86 Pentzlin, Dr. Henning     16     16

Sambill, Nils     16     16
Sprengelmeier, Thomas     16     16

  89 Biller, Dirk     15     15
Lienshöft, Roswitha     15     15

  91 Meyer, Hartmut     14     14
Plachta, Klaus-Dieter     14     14
Houillon, René     14     14

  94 Sepke, Frank     13     13
Warrelmann, Berit Carolin     13     13
Schröder, Jan-Gunnar     13     13

  97 Golsche, Ute     12     12
  98 Lienshöft, Harald     10     10

PC CADDIE 2018  © 1988-2018 PC CADDIE AG Red Golf Quickborn e.V., Quickborn


